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OUR WORKS

With the rapid growth of Thung Hing’s market share in the 4 core segment areas, we constantly 

quality enhancement; as well as new product research and development. Thung Hing’s products 
revolves around 4 core product segments

Founded in 1983, Thung Hing established itself as a fore runner of high quality steel products 

factories in Rawang Industrial area, Malaysia, manufactures products to meet the demands of our 
clients from all over the world.

We let our quality work and commitment to customer satisfaction be our slogan.

Metal Roofs
Metal Trusses

and Purlins
Fire Rated

Metal Doors

Window
Frames &

Rain Water
Harvesting
Products

and Systems11Metal Roofs1Metal Roofs 22Metal Trusses2Metal Trusses
and Purlins2and Purlins 33Fire Rated3Fire Rated

Metal Doors3Metal Doors 44
Window

4
Window
Frames &4Frames &

Rain Water4Rain Water
Harvesting4Harvesting
Products4Products

and Systems4and Systems

DELIVERING EXCELLENCE, BUILDING SOLUTIONS.

COLOUR SELECTION CHART
METAL ROOFING & WALLING SYSTEM

SEMARAK (SM) TELANG (TL) KABUS (KB)

SENI BALI (SB) MARAKAN (MR) EMBUN (EB)

LADA PUTIH (LP) TANAH LIAT (TN) KASTURI (KS)

SALJI (SL) MENDUNG (MD) PANDAN (PD)
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TECHNICAL SERVICE CHART

Roof & Wall

Effective
with (mm)

Rib height
(mm)

Min roof
Slope

Total
Coated
Thickness
(mm)

TH  Clip 710

710

39

1°

0.47
0.53

730

40

1°

0.47
0.53

762

25

3°

0.30
0.35
0.40
0.47

762

25

3°

0.30
0.35
0.40
0.47

762

25

3°

0.30
0.35
0.40
0.47

TH  Clip 730 TH  Half Round TH  Crimp Curve TH  Deck 762® ® ® ® ®

Roof & Wall

Effective
with (mm)

Rib height
(mm)

Min roof
Slope

Total
Coated
Thickness
(mm)

TH  Step

762

25

10°

0.35
0.40
0.47

750

30

2°

0.40
0.47
0.53

762

35

2°

0.35
0.40
0.47
0.53

Design
Flexbility

Durability Colour
Choice

Hi-tech
Production

Thermal
Efficiency

Environment
Friendly

Warranty

762
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3°

0.30
0.35
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762

25

3°

0.30
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762

25

6°

0.30
0.35
0.40
0.47

TH  RIB 30 TH  Superior
Rib 35

TH  Pu Foam TH  PU Foam
Metal

TH  Uroll
Bond

® ® ® ® ® ®

ChoiceProduction
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