



With the rapid growth of Thung Hing's market share in the 4 core segment areas, we constantly reinvest in our steel fabrication plants nationwide to increase productivity efficiency, product quality enhancement; as well as new product research and development. Thung Hing's products revolves around 4 core product segments







Window
Frames &
Rain Water
Harvesting
Products
and Systems

OUR WORKS

We let our quality work and commitment to customer satisfaction be our slogan.

DELIVERING EXCELLENCE, BUILDING SOLUTIONS.

Founded in 1983, Thung Hing established itself as a fore runner of high quality steel products manufacturing, particularly building materials for the construction industry. Our ISO 9001 certified factories in Rawang Industrial area, Malaysia, manufactures products to meet the demands of our clients from all over the world.

COLOUR SELECTION CHART METAL ROOFING & WALLING SYSTEM





Note: All colour shown above are close to the actual Thung Metal Roofing steel colour as the limitations of the printing process may affect the actual colour tone.

^{*}Term and Conditions Applie

TECHNICAL SERVICE CHART

Roof & Wall Profile	TH [®] Clip 710	TH [®] Clip 730	TH [®] Half Round	TH [®] Crimp Curve	TH [®] Deck 762
Effective with (mm)	710	730	762	762	762
Rib height (mm)	39	40	25	25	25
Min roof Slope	1°	1°	3°	3°	3°
Total Coated Thickness (mm)	0.47 0.53	0.47 0.53	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47

Roof & Wall Profile	TH [®] Step	TH® RIB 30	TH [®] Superior Rib 35	TH [®] Pu Foam	TH® PU Foam Metal	TH® Uroll Bond
Effective with (mm)	762	750	762	762	762	762
Rib height (mm)	25	30	35	25	25	25
Min roof Slope	10°	2°	2°	3°	3°	6°
Total Coated Thickness (mm)	0.35 0.40 0.47	0.40 0.47 0.53	0.35 0.40 0.47 0.53	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47	0.30 0.35 0.40 0.47











































